.63x1.50"

250-023604

290-010317 ‘
63 NAR
290-001638~

SAFETY CHAIN

MOUNTING
B
WASHER
NUT
WASHER CHAIN

250-034719

DESCRIPTION;

TNG 3X4X.188" 7' (5000# & 5/8"
HRDWR) 24' HARN

*INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE . FROPRIETARY AND s
QUIRENIIALINEQRMALION

Y £Z/7=7c7=7 g

EFFECTIVE DATE:
10-05-20

ECN:
1166

PART #:

400-036038
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